Price: $4,200 MLS Number: A11886377  Rental

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 3911, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,195
 Unit: 3911    Lot Square Feet: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Waterfront: YES    Year Built: 2015  
 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Don't miss this spacious 2 Bedroom + Den located in Millecento, the heart of Brickell. Top of the line amenities like rooftop + 9th floor pools, gym, lounges and more.